Features
The E-Series Index Drive is ideal for heavy-duty rotary
dial applications with features including:
◆ Large output mounting surface supported by a 4-point
contact bearing superior thrust and moment capacity
◆ Large center thru hole to accommodate stationary
center post, electrical wiring and air or hydraulic lines
◆ Complete motorized drive package with reducer and

565
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 82,600 lbs
Thrust/Axial 120,000 lbs
Moment 2,904,000 in-lb
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Typical Application
Dial Diameter: 118 in. to 236 in.
Accuracy ±24 arcsec / ±.0035" at 30" radius
Repeatability ±6 arcsec / ±.0009" at 30" radius
1550E Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2 330 msc0.50 334,268 1,860,966 1550E2H128-330
3
330 msc0.50 500,271 2,098,100 1550E3H128-330
300 msc0.67 550,816 2,098,100 1550E3H128-300
4 330 msc0.33 908,469 2,098,300 1550E4H160-330
6 330 ms 943,089 2,098,300 1550E6H160-330
8 330 msc0.33 812,799 2,414,700 1550E8H160-330
12 330 ms 1,046,026 2,098,300 1550E12H160-330
16 330 ms 761,260 2,414,700 1550E16H160-330
24 330 ms 1,297,097 2,098,300 1550E24H160-330 II
32 300 ms 1,086,935 2,414,700 1550E32H160-300 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
G
G-9

1660 (KH157)
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 109,755 lbs
Thrust/Axial 159,960 lbs
Moment 4,342,800 in-lb
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Typical Application
Dial Diameter: 160 in. to 320 in.
Accuracy ±16 arcsec / ±.0031" at 40" radius
Repeatability ±4 arcsec / ±.0008" at 40" radius
2050E Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2 330 msc.50 1,013,191 4,440,300 2050E2H192-330
3
330 msc.50 1,575,211 4,461,600 2050E3H192-330
315 msc.50 1,574,746 4,461,600 2050E3H192-315
4 330 ms 1,276,537 4,461,600 2050E4H192-330
6 330 msc.33 2,073,583 4,657,300 2050E6H192-330
8 330 ms 1,995,264 4,592,100 2050E8H192-330
12 330 ms 1,877,020 4,461,600 2050E12H192-330
16 330 ms 2,046,134 4,592,100 2050E16H192-330
24 330 ms 2,139,488 4,592,106 2050E24H192-300 II
32 300 ms 2,619,637 4,592,100 2050E32H192-300 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
G
G-11